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French Fries     89
Khoai tây chiên 

-
Beef or Chicken Jerky    69
Khô bò hoặc Khô gà

-
Deep Fried Fermented Pork    119
Nem chua rán

-
Calamari     119
Mực vòng chiên giòn

-
Popcorn Chicken    119
Gà popcorn chiên giòn

-
Crunchy Shrimp    119
Tôm chiên xù

finger food
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FALLING STARS     259
“You are my sun, my moon and all of my stars.”

• Chardonnay Wine, Blueberry Jams, Malibu Liqueur, Pandan Syrup. 
• Type of drink: Sweet & Sour    

SOULMATE    
“You’re the only reason why, i really love you
When I see you smile I just can’t get enough.’’

• Butterfly Pea Flower Vodka, Coconut Water, Coconut Syrup, 
Pandan Syrup, Calamansi Cordial, Matcha Foam. 
• Type of drink: Sweet & Creamy

DREAMER      
“Baby, I’m dancing in the dark with you between my arms
And in your eyes, you’re holding mine.”

• Cherry Blossom Gin, Jasmine Syrup, Green Apple Syrup, Coconut 
Juice, Supasawa.
• Type of drink: Sweet & Floral
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SOLARI      259
“When talking about romance, one half is the blue sea and 
white sand, the other half is golden sunshine and you.”

• Dry Gin, Cherry Jams, Cointreau, Hibiscus Vermouth, Lime Juice, 
CO2. 
• Type of drink: Sweet & Floral

SWEETHEART   
“ I want you to know, I love you the most 
I”ll always be there right by your side, cause baby you’re 
always in my mind.” 

• Bourbon Whiskey, Pink Guava Jams, Passion Fruit Cordial, Sugar 
Syrup, Lime Juice, MInt Foam,  CO2.
• Type of drink: Fizzy

LOST IN YOUR SMILE    
“Life is the flower for which love is the honey.”

• Chocolate Whisky, Strawberry Juice, Green Menthe Liqueur, Lime 
Juice , CO2. 
• Type of drink: Sweet & Sour
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HOTEL NACIONAL
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shooter    189
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beer

GRASSHOPPER
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HOTEL CALIFORNIA
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�������������
������������
���
�����������
����������
�
­����������
�
������

A THOUSAND YEARS
�������������
�����������������
�
����������
�������
���������
�
�������

non-alcohol   189
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long drink    179
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���������������������������������
Tropical fruit, White peach, Honey

��������������������
���������������������
Citrus, Apple and Gooseberry

������������������¡�������������������
Floral notes (Rose) and Spicy

������������������������������
Liquorice and both Red and Black fruit, Spicy

���������������������������������
��
����������
�������
Black fruits, Wood spice, Liquorice and Cassis

��������������������������������������
Aromas of Cherry and Morello Cherry

wine
900

1.090

1.190

1.190

1.390

1.290

Bottle

WHITE

RED
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WHISKY - EY
SINGLE MALT
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399

379

329

279

379
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359
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269
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329

269

210

389

669

519

679

329

469

Glass
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AMERICAN WHISKEY
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Glass


