finger food

Nothing brings people together like sharing a delicious plate of finger food, so sip back, eat up and enjoy!

French Fries	89
Khoai tây chiên	
-	
Beef or Chicken Jerky	69
Khô bò hoặc Khô gà	
-	
Deep Fried Fermented Pork	119
Nem chua rán	
-	
Calamari	119
Mực vòng chiên giòn	
-	
Popcorn Chicken	119
Gà popcorn chiên giòn	
-	
Crunchy Shrimp	119
Tôm chiên xù	

our signatures

Specially created and made with love by our bartenders.

FALLING STARS ♥

259

- "You are my sun, my moon and all of my stars."
- Chardonnay Wine, Blueberry Jams, Malibu Liqueur, Pandan Syrup.
- Type of drink: Sweet & Sour

SOULMATE ♥

- "You're the only reason why, i really love you When I see you smile I just can't get enough."
- Butterfly Pea Flower Vodka, Coconut Water, Coconut Syrup, Pandan Syrup, Calamansi Cordial, Matcha Foam.
- Type of drink: Sweet & Creamy

DREAMER ♥ ♥

- "Baby, I'm dancing in the dark with you between my arms And in your eyes, you're holding mine."
- Cherry Blossom Gin, Jasmine Syrup, Green Apple Syrup, Coconut Juice, Supasawa.
- Type of drink: Sweet & Floral

our signatures

Specially created and made with love by our bartenders.

SOLARI ♥ 259

"When talking about romance, one half is the blue sea and white sand, the other half is golden sunshine and you."

- Dry Gin, Cherry Jams, Cointreau, Hibiscus Vermouth, Lime Juice, CO2.
- Type of drink: Sweet & Floral

SWEETHEART ♥ ♥

- "I want you to know, I love you the most I"ll always be there right by your side, cause baby you're always in my mind."
- Bourbon Whiskey, Pink Guava Jams, Passion Fruit Cordial, Sugar Syrup, Lime Juice, MInt Foam, CO2.
- Type of drink: Fizzy

LOST IN YOUR SMILE ♥ ♥

"Life is the flower for which love is the honey."

- Chocolate Whisky, Strawberry Juice, Green Menthe Liqueur, Lime Juice , CO2.
- Type of drink: Sweet & Sour

24 - Two Forever - Today, Tomorrow, Forever

VIOLET FIZZ ♥

219

Bulldog gin , Crème de Violette liqueur, Soda

Type of drink: Fizzy

DARK & STORMY ♥♥

Our blend Dark rum, Ginger, Soda

Type of drink: Fizzy

PINEAPPLE FIZZ ♥♥

Gold rum, Our blend Dark rum, Pineapple juice, Soda

Type of drink: Fizzy

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA ♥ ♥

Bulldog gin, Jose Cuervo silver, Rum, Vodka, Cointreau,

Coke

Type of drink: Fizzy

JAPANESE SLIPPER ♥

Midori, Cointreau, Lime

Type of drink: Sweet & Sour

FRENCH MARTINI ♥

Vodka, Raspberry liqueur, Pineapple juice

Type of drink: Sweet & Sour

PERFECT LADY ♥♥

Bulldog gin, Peach syrup, Egg white

Type of drink: Sweet & Sour

24 - Two Forever - Today, Tomorrow, Forever

HOTEL NACIONAL ♥ ♥

219

Gold rum, Apricot liqueur, Pineapple juice Type of drink: Sweet & Sour

LYCHEE MARTINI ♥ ♥

Vodka, Elderflower liqueur, Lychee juice Type of drink: Sweet & Sour

PORN STAR MARTINI ♥ ♥

Vodka, Passion fruit cordial, Vanilla syrup Type of drink: Sweet & Sour

AVIATION **

Bulldog gin, Crème de Violette liqueur, Maraschino liqueur Type of drink: Sweet & Sour

CLOVER CLUB ♥♥

Bulldog gin, Raspberry puree, Cinzano Extra Dry vermouth, Egg white Type of drink: Sweet & Sour

COSMOPOLITAN ♥♥

Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry juice Type of drink: Sweet & Sour

PENICILLIN ♥♥

Famous Grouse whisky, Ginger, Honey syrup, Smoky whisky

Type of drink: Sweet & Sour

24 - Two Forever - Today, Tomorrow, Forever

MAITAI * *

219

Gold rum, Our blend Dark rum, Cointreau, Orgeat syrup Type of drink: Sweet & Sour

NEGRONI ♥ ♥ ♥

Bulldog gin, Cinzano Rosso vermouth, Campari Type of drink: Forward Spirit

BOULEVARDIER ♥♥♥

Wild Turkey 81, Cinzano Rosso vermouth, Campari Type of drink: Forward Spirit

ROB ROY ♥♥♥

Famous Grouse whisky, Cinzano Rosso vermouth, Angostura bitter

Type of drink: Forward Spirit

DOMINICANA ♥♥

Our blend Dark rum, Coffee liqueur, Cream Type of drink: Forward Spirit

CHOCOLATE MARTINI ♥♥

Vodka, Cinzano Extra Dry vermouth, Crème de Cacao liqueur

Type of drink: Forward Spirit

PRINCESS MARY ♥

Bulldog gin, Crème de Cacao liqueur, Half & Half Type of drink: Sweet & Creamy

24 - Two Forever - Today, Tomorrow, Forever

GRASSHOPPER ♥

219

Crème de Cacao liqueur, Crème de Menthe green liqueur, Half & Half

Type of drink: Sweet & Creamy

INSOMNIAC ♥

Vodka, Coffee liqueur, Hazelnut liqueur, Half & Half Type of drink: Sweet & Creamy

BEE KISS ♥

Our blend Dark rum, Honey syrup, Half & Half Type of drink: Sweet & Creamy

beer

Corona 169

shooter

189

B52 – 2 shots B55 – 2 Shots Cưỡi Hưu Bắt Tiên Jelly Stun – 2 shots

non-alcohol

189

HOTEL CALIFORNIA

Pineapple Juice, Raspberry Jams, Salted Caramel Syrup, Lime Juice, Soda.

LEMON TREE

Cold Brew Tea, Pineapple Juice, Passion Fruit Cordial, Vanilla Syrup, Soda.

A THOUSAND YEARS

Cold Brew Tea, White Menthe Syrup, Kiwi Jams, Green Apple Syrup, Lime.

long drink

179

Vodka x Soda Rum x Coke Umeshu x Tonic Gin x Tonic Highball

	wino	
	wine	Bottle
WHITE I	Rio del Mar / Chardonnay / Chile Tropical fruit, White peach, Honey	900
	La Belle Angele / Sauvignon Blanc / France Citrus, Apple and Gooseberry	1.090
	Les Jamelles / Gewürztraminer / France Floral notes (Rose) and Spicy	1.190
RED I	Les Jamelles / Malbec / France Liquorice and both Red and Black fruit, Spicy	1.190
	Wild & Wilder / Shiraz - Cabernet Sauvignon / Australia Black fruits, Wood spice, Liquorice and Cassis	1.390
	La Belle Angele / Pinot Noir / France Aromas of Cherry and Morello Cherry	1.290

spirits

WHISKY - EY	Glass
SINGLE MALT	
The Macallan Double Cask 12 YO	389
Highland Park 12 YO	399
Lagavulin 16	379
Laphroaig 10	329
Talisker 10	279
Port Charlotte	379
The Classic Laddie	389
Glenfidich 15	359
Singleton 15	379
BLENDED SCOTCH	
Naked Malt	269
Dewar's 15	349
Chivas 18 Gold	329
Johnnie Walker 18 Gold	269
Famous Grouse Smoky Black	210
TAIWAN	
Kavalan Classic	
	389
Kavalan Solist Sherry Cask	669
Kavalan Sherry Oak	519
Kavalan Solis Vinho	679
Kavalan No.1	329
Kavalan Triple Sherry Cask	469

spirits

AMERICAN WHISKEY	Glass
Maker's Mark	249
Wild Turkey Rare Breed	279
Wild Turkey Bourbon 101	239
Rittenhouse Rye	269
Bulleit Rye	249
Jack Daniel's	239
GIN	
Four Pillars Shiraz	279
Sông Cái Dry	269
Hendricks	269
Tanqueray 10	249
Tanqueray	239
Opihr	269
Monkey 47	389
Roku	249
Sakurao Original	279
Bulldog	210
VODKA	
Haku	269
Grey Goose	249
Tito's	239
Absolute Vanilla	239
Skyy	210

spirits

Glass
179
269
279
329
299
299
299
289
249